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2021 Fees & Charges

Acceptance Fee

A non-refundable fee of $1,000 (Secondary) and $500
(Primary) is payable on acceptance of enrolment for all
children.

Withdrawal

It is a condition of enrolment that one full term’s notice of
withdrawal of a student is given in writing, or a full term’s
fee will be charged.

Account Payment

One annual account is issued per family in late January.
A payment plan must be selected by all families to ensure
that all fees are paid in full by the end of the academic
year.

Family Discount

Capital Levy

A compulsory Capital Levy of $1,100 per annum is
charged per family. Families with a Pre-Kindy student
ONLY are excluded.

Financial Assistance

A fee discount scheme exists for holders of a Centrelink
Health Care Card, certain Pensioner Concession Cards
and Veteran Affairs Pensioner Concession Card.
Applications upon enquiry (excludes Pre-Kindy students).

Secondary Assistance Scheme

The State Education Department offers a Secondary
Assistance Scheme for holders of the above named
eligible cards. Holders may request an application form.
Conditions apply.

Family discount applies to the number of students undertaking schooling at the same time. The discount is applied in
order of age, with the eldest student receiving the lowest discount. The discount does NOT apply to Pre-Kindy
students or students obtaining Health Care Card concessions. The discount is applied as a percentage of the Tuition

Fee (only) as per the below table:

1st Child
2nd Child

3rd Child

4 or more Children

Annual Tuition Fees

Pre-Kindy (1 and 2 Day Options)

Kindy (3 Day)

Pre Primary to Year 6

Year 7 to Year 10

Years 11 and 12

Full Fee

10%

30%

40% Discount for each Child

Available on Request*

$2,220
$3,695
$7,485

$8,585

*Child must be 3 to participate in the program. Rates are individualised based on the number of classes following

the student reaching the required age.



Compulsory Charges - Early Childhood

Kindy
Resources Levy 360.00
Speech and OT Screening 150.00

Booklist Levy 60.00
Swimming Tuition

SUBTOTAL

Compulsory Charges - Primary

Y3
Resources Levy $ 620.00
Mathletics $ 30.00
Swimming Tuition $ 60.00
Spelling Mastery
Leavers Shirt & Function
Camp

SUBTOTAL $ 710.00

Compulsory Charges - Secondary

Y7 Y8

Resources Levy 935.00 $ 935.00
Camp/Retreat 310.00
Graduation

SUBTOTAL $ 1,245.00 $ 935.00

Program Specific Charges

Depending on the selection of subjects (secondary) and in

Pre-Primary Y1
$ 605.00 620.00

60.00 60.00
60.00

740.00

620.00
30.00
60.00
27.00
60.00

480.00

1,277.00

Y9 Y10 Y11 Y12

$ 93500 $ 93500 $ 965.00 965.00
$ 620.00 320.00
70.00

$ 93500 $ 1,555.00 $ 965.00 $ 1,355.00

volvement in extra curricular activities, additional charges

may apply. This includes but is not limited to; Subject Specific fees, Outdoor Education Program, Onsite, Support

Centre, Subject Text Books, and fees paid by the College o

Optional Programs

Music Tuition:

In 2021 a separate account will be issued on a
Semester Basis for Music Tuition. This account must
be paid in full prior to end of Term 1 and Term 3. One
term’s notice must be given to withdraw from music
lessons. Contact the Coordinator of Music for further
details.

n behalf of students.

Tours — Sporting, Cultural, Academic:

Acceptance to participate in any College tours requires
full payment of College fees or an approved payment
plan to be in place, before a student’s application for
participation in one of these programs can be accepted.

Challenge Collaborate Create Celebrate



